
N1/2 OF LOT 17 DAVIS S/D.

806-1877, 842-1684, 903-1859, 98

ROGERS JC/ROGERS MARTHA
619 NW LONNIE LANE
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

20-2S-16-01657-050

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

20216.010 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

04/27/2023 ME 2.33 13,281 0 0 13,281

STANDARD
3

78,055
12,200
13,281

103,536
33,990
69,546

HX HB VX 49,546
20,000

103,536
0

103,536

1492/1863 6/07/2023 WD U V 37 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAND ON LONNIE LANE W

ROGERS JC

1486/2055 3/16/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TD BANK

ROGERS JC
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17106 M H 125 06/20/2000

2024HX Base Yr

619 NW LONNIE LN, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0201 02 1,714 88.0840 82.80 141,919 1992 1992 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1660

BAS 1,660 100 1,660 75,596

FOP 144 35 2023 50 2,277

UOP 16 25 4 182

1,820 1,714 78,055

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 N12 W23 S12 W5 S25 E26 N1 E16 S1 E14 N25 $
UOP=[ORIG=-30,25] E16 N1 W16 S1 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-28,-12] S12 E12 N12 W12 $
.

BAS

28

12

23

12

5

25

26
16

14

25

UOP16
16

FOP
2023

12

12

12

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

12,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.82 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 9,500.00 5,700.00 10,374

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.51 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 9,500.00 5,700.00 2,907


